	Lake County Illinois Legislation Details				
K / N O					
File #:	18-0	634 Version : 1	Name:	Resolution on Zoning Board of Appea RZON-000252-2017, on the applicat Rogers Trust, record owner to rezond 117-002 located on the south side of Avenue, approximately 0.02 miles ea intersection of W. N	ion of Donald F. e PIN 12-19- W. North
Туре:	reso	lution	Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/30	/2018	In control:	Planning, Building and Zoning Comm	nittee
On agenda:			Final action	n: 6/12/2018	
Title:	Resolution on Zoning Board of Appeals Case Number. RZON-000252-2017, on the application of Donald F. Rogers Trust, record owner, to rezone Property Index Number (PIN) 12-19-117-002 located on the south side of West North Avenue, approximately 0.02 miles east of the intersection of West North Avenue, approximately 0.02 miles east of the intersection of West North Avenue, Residential-3 (R-3).				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. #RZON-000252-2017 Staff Recommendation to ZBA(Final), 2. Site Plan, 3. Signed ZBA Resolution RZON-000252-2017, 4. #RZON-000252-2018 Rezoning Minutes 04-11-18_(Final)				
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result
6/12/2018	1	Lake County Board		adopted	Pass
6/6/2018	1	Planning, Building and Zo Committee	oning	recommended for adoption to the regular agenda	Pass